© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQBRT
Synchronous Digital Audio Router (8x8, 6x4)
IQBRT is a range of Synchronous Digital Audio Routers capable of routing up to 8x8 AES pairs. IQBRT can
accept PCM digital audio at sampling rates of 16 kHz to 96 kHz and will automatically detect the recognised
standards of 32, 44.1 and 48 kHz. IQBRT accepts both AES/EBU and SPDIF (-B versions only) inputs, and
outputs professional AES/EBU digital audio. The Router also has an AES/EBU monitoring output for
previewing input material. IQBRT sample rate converts all PCM audio inputs to 48 kHz with no loss of audio

IQBRT
Synchronous Digital Audio Router (8x8, 6x4)
Order codes for IQH3A/1A enclosures
IQBRT8-2A-D Digital Audio Router 8 inputs, 8 outputs, balanced
IQBRT8-3A-B Digital Audio Router 8 inputs, 8 outputs,
unbalanced
IQBRT6-2A-B Digital Audio Router 6 inputs, 4 outputs,
unbalanced
Order codes for other enclosures
IQ
B
R
T
8-2-D
REFAES AUDIO INPUTS
AES AUDIO OUTPUTS AES REF IN/MON OUT
IQBRT8-2-D Digital Audio Router 8 inputs, 8 outputs,
balanced
2
IQ
B
R
T
8-3-B
AES AUDIO OUTPUTS
2
1
5
4
MON
AES/SPDIF INPUTS
REF
3
1 3
2
4 6
2
8
7
6 5
7 8
IQBRT8-3-B Digital Audio Router 8 inputs, 8 outputs,
unbalanced
2
IQ
B
R
T
6-2-B
AES OUTPUTS
2
1
4
3
MON
AES/SPDIF INPUTS
REF
1
2 4
3
5 6
IQBRT6-2-B Digital Audio Router 6 inputs, 4 outputs,
unbalanced
For more details on enclosure types please refer to the Frames/Enclosures section
Inputs & Outputs
Signal Inputs